Wakulla Tennis Schedule:

Date Time Depart Place
Thursday February 2 8:00am 7:00am @ Tom Brown
(girls preseason)
Friday February 3 8:00am 7:00am @ Tom Brown
(boys preseason)
Tuesday February 14 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Lincoln
Wednesday February 15 | 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Taylor
Thursday February 16 3:30pm 1:45pm @ CCS
Wednesday February 22 | 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Chiles
Thursday February 23 3:30pm 1:45pm vs FSU (Scott
Speicher Tennis
Courts)
Saturday February 25 11:00am vs Santa Fe
Tuesday February 28 3:30pm 1:00pm @ Suwannee
Wednesday March 1 3:30pm 1:45pm V @ Leon
3:30pm JV vs Leon
Thursday March 2 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Aucilla
Friday March 3 8:00am 7:00am JV @ Tom Brown
Saturday March 4 8:00am 7:00am JV @ Maclay
(JV City Champ
Tourney)
Monday March 6 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Tom Brown
Tuesday March 7 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Tom Brown
(Varsity City Champ
Tourney)
Tuesday March 7 3:30pm JV vs Chiles
Wednesday March 8 3:30pm vs Rickards
Thursday March 9 3:30pm vs NFC
Tuesday March 14 3:30pm vs Suwannee
Tuesday March 28 3:30pm vs FSU
Wednesday March 29 3:30pm vs Taylor (boys)




Thursday March 30 3:30pm vs CCS
Tuesday April 4 3:30pm vs Aucilla
Wednesday April 5 3:30pm 1:45pm @ Rickards
Thursday April 6 3:30pm vs Lincoln

1:45pm JV @ Lincoln
April 10-14 (Districts) TBA




